
 

 
FEE DETAIL FOR DAY BOARDER SESSION 2026-2027 

 

Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) (one time)               Rs. 33,453/- 

 

Tuition fee for the session can be paid in 4 installments 

 
Classes 

Amount to be Paid Per 
Year 

Amount to be Paid Per 
Quarter 

Nry. to UKG 110000 27500 

I to V 125000 31250 

VI to X 131000 32750 

XI & XII 
(Com. & Arts) 

149000 37250 

XI & XII 
(Med. & N.Med) 

162000 40500 

 
 

Imprest Account (Accountable & to be paid with the 1st Installment of school fee)  Rs. 5,000/- 

 

Games Provided (Optional) 

Horse Riding – Classes V to VIII - Rs. 4,000/- & IX to XII – 6000/-  (one time)               

Shooting – Rs. 24,000/- (one time)                                                    Fencing – Rs. 6000/- (one time)

 Archery – Rs. 6000/- (one time)                                              Lawn Tennis – Rs. 12,000/- (one time) 

* Students will bring their own essentials/equipments etc. for all the games. 

 

 

 

 

Note: * Transport Charges Are Additional . 

           * SCHOOL FEE TO BE PAID THROUGH SCHOOL APP ONLY BY THE DUE DATE TO AVOID 

THE LATE FEE. 

           * If dues are not paid by the given dates, a late fee of Rs. 100/- will be payable in the first week 

and thereafter Rs. 500/- will be payable in the consecutive week. 

            

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 

 
 
 
 

FEE DETAIL FOR NEW BOARDERS (2026-2027) 
Admission Fee  (Non-Refundable)  (one time)                     Rs. 60,669/- 

*Caution Money  (Refundable)            Rs.   8,000/- 

Imprest Account (Accountable & to be paid with the 1st Installment of school fee)      Rs. 30,000/- 

Games Provided (Optional) 

Horse Riding – Classes V to VIII - Rs. 4,000/- & IX to XII – 6000/-  (one time)               

Shooting – Rs. 24,000/- (one time)                                                    Fencing – Rs. 6000/- (one time)

 Archery – Rs. 6000/- (one time)                                              Lawn Tennis – Rs. 12,000/- (one time) 

* Students will bring their own essentials/equipments etc. for all the games.  

 
CLASSES (TUITION FEE PER YEAR)  (BOARDING & LODGING FEE PER YEAR) 

TOTAL PER YEAR 

I to V 125000 203553 328553 

VI to X 131000 203553 334553 

XI & XII 
(Com. & Arts) 

149000 203553 
352553 

XI & XII 
(Med. & N.Med) 

162000 203553 
365553 

 

 
CLASSES 

1st INSTALLMENT 
(At the time of Admission) 

IInd INSTALLMENT 
(Payable before 31 st July) 

IIIrd INSTALLMENT 
(Payable before 30 th  Nov) 

I to V 

Admission Fee        60669 
Caution Money         8000 
Imprest A/C            30000 
Tuition Fee             50000 
Boarding Lodging   86000 
Total Amt:           234669 

 
Tuition Fee           40000 
Boarding Lodging 64000 

Total Amt:            104000 

 
Tuition Fee           35000 
Boarding Lodging 53553 
Total Amt:            88553 

VI to X 

Admission Fee        60669 
Caution Money        8000 
Imprest A/C            30000 
Tuition Fee             53000 
Boarding Lodging   86000 
Total Amt:            237669 

 
Tuition Fee           42000 
Boarding Lodging 64000 

Total Amt:            106000 

 
Tuition Fee           36000 
Boarding Lodging 53553 
Total Amt:            89553 

XI & XII 
(Com. & 

Arts) 

Admission Fee        60669 
Caution Money        8000 
Imprest A/C            30000 
Tuition Fee             58000 
Boarding Lodging   86000 
Total Amt:            242669 

 
Tuition Fee           48000 
Boarding Lodging 64000 
Total Amt:        112000 

 
Tuition Fee           43000 
Boarding Lodging 53553 
Total Amt:            96553 

XI & XII 
(Med. & 
N.Med) 

Admission Fee        60669 
Caution Money        8000 
Imprest A/C           30000 
Tuition Fee             65000 
Boarding Lodging   86000 
Total Amt:           249669 

 
Tuition Fee           52000 
Boarding Lodging 64000 

Total Amt:            116000 

 
Tuition Fee           45000 
Boarding Lodging 53553 
Total Amt:            98553 

 

Note:  

           * SCHOOL FEE TO BE PAID THROUGH SCHOOL APP ONLY BY THE DUE DATE TO AVOID THE LATE FEE. 
* If dues are not paid by the given dates, a late fee of Rs. 100/ - will be payable in the first week and                
thereafter Rs. 500/- will be payable in the consecutive week.  

 
 
 


	FEE DETAIL FOR DAY BOARDER SESSION 2026-2027
	Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) (one time)               Rs. 33,453/-
	Tuition fee for the session can be paid in 4 installments



